
WE
ST 

LAKE 

RD

MI
LL

 P
ON

D 
RD

LAMB 
HIL L 

RD

TH 
16

WELLS BROOK RD

GEER RD

LIT
TL

E LAKE E

TH 
30

GULF RD

CHANNEL 
DR

PESSLER LN

HILLTOP RD

MC
CO

Y R
D

CO
NE

S P
OI

NT 

RD

BU
TT

S 
HI

LL 
NO

RT
H 

RD

HI GH 
RD

SA
W 

MI
LL 

HI
LL 

RD

ENDLESS BROOK RD

MO
UN

TA
IN

 R
D

T AD ME R 
RD

CA
PR

ON 
LN

LILLY 
HIL L 

RD

B U
LL 

FR
OG 

HO
L L

OW 
RD

SO
UT

H 
S T E WELLS RD

W 
LAKE 

RD

NO
RT

H 
ST

N 
PA

WL
ET 

RD

E WELLS RD

MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS
TINMOUTH

MIDDLETOWN 
SPRINGSWELLS

MI
D D

L E
TO

W N 
SP

RI
N G

S

P O
U L

T N
E Y

T IN
MO

UT
H

WE
L L

S

TINMOUTH
DANBY

WELLS
PAWLET

WELLS
POULTNEY

PA
WL

E T
DA

NB
Y

East
Wells

Wells

West
Tinmouth

0140

149

03
1

03
1

31

11

11

30 43

19

14

8
2

19

2
31

10

15
2

342

30
24

1

26

6

13
14

14

7

28

7

28

28

1

29

7

7 17

18

10 9

6

3

10

30

1

133

5

16

17

30

133

5

5

1

6

23

2

22

8

21

10

11 30

15

12
33

32

31

1

6

16

17

2

30

2

2

5

29

10

53

6

149 133

28

17

6

133

7

Federal Aid Highways
Functional Class

Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate
Rural Principal Arterial
Rural Minor Arterial
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Urban Principal Arterial - Interstate
Urban Principal Arterial - Other Freeway
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Urban Minor Arterial
Urban Collector

Interstate Highways
U.S. Routes
State Highways
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 Town Highways
Class 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways
Legal Trails
Federal Urban Area
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Map Produced by the VTrans Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1/12/2012              This map is for planning purposes.

This map shows Federal Aid Highways,
based on the following description:
23 CFR 470A Sec. 470.103 Definitions
(5) "Federal-aid highways" means highways 
on the Federal-aid highway systems and all 
other public roads not classified as local 
roads or rural minor collectors. 
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